

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5196 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

YENNI SURYA RAO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BAJAJ ALLIANZ GEN.INSURANCE CO.LTD.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/09/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Hitendra Nath, Adv.
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Amol N Suryawanshi, Adv.
M/S Law Associates & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Outcome of dasti service is to be filed before 16.10.2012 else list before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for non-prosecution if proper proof of service is not filed till then.

|
|

|
|

|(S.G.SHAH)
|REGISTRAR

|
|

hj